
 Whom to Contact List 
 

Ms. Ray, Principal 

dcray@wcpss.net  

● School Improvement 

● PTSA 

● Special Education 

● Student Activities & Clubs 

● Student/Parent Handbook 

● Student discipline 

● Curriculum and instruction 

● School Tours and Visits 

● COVID Coordinator 

 

Ms. Genova, Assistant Principal 

ngenova@wcpss.net  

● School Improvement 

● Technology Contact 

● School Website 

● Class Meetings 

● Parking 

● Student discipline 

● Curriculum and instruction 

● 504 Plans 

● Field Trips 

● COVID Coordinator 

Ms. Sharpe, Dean of Students 

 nsharpe@wcpss.net  

● Senior Support 

● Graduation coordinator 

● Enrollment/Withdraw 

● NC Virtual Contact 

● Course registration 

● Transcripts, GPA, and Class Rank 

● College and post-secondary planning/NCAA  

● Magnet Application Coordinator 

● Advanced Placement (AP) 

● Counseling (personal/social concerns) 

● Summer School Coordinator 

Ms. Kilpatrick, Career Development 

Counselor 

nkilpatrick@wcpss.net  

● CTE Content support 

● Career Exploration and post-secondary 

planning 

● Internships and Job Shadowing 

● Business Alliance 

● Major Clarity 

Ms. Cheatham, Math Teacher 

mlcheatham@wcpss.net  

● Math content support 

● Digital Portfolios 

● Student Orientation 

● Grant contact 

Ms. Armfield, Science Teacher 

larmfield@wcpss.net 

● Science content support 

● Digital Portfolios 

● National Honor Society 

● Student recognition 

 

Ms. Oviatt, English Teacher 

koviatt@wcpss.net  

● English content support 

● Yearbook 

● Student Orientation 

Ms. Hope , World Languages Teacher 

mhope@wcpss.net  

● World Language content support 

● Spanish Teacher 

Ms.Diem, Intervention Support Teacher 

adiem@wcpss.net 

● Academic support 

Ms. Turcol, Social Sciences Teacher 

kturcol@wcpss.net  

● Social Studies content support 
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● Work habits and time management skills 

● Intervention/MTSS 

● Testing Coordinator (EOC, NCFE, PSAT, ACT, 

PreACT) 

● Student Council 

Ms. Brown, Lead Secretary 

 cbrown5@wcpss.net  

● Driver Eligibility Certificates (DEC) 

● Fines/Fees 

● PowerSchool access 

● School orders/ Online School Payments 

 

Ms. Wilkerson, Clerical Assistant 

jwilkerson@wcpss.net 
● Student Absences 

● Driver Eligibility Certificates (DEC) 

● Phone inquiries 

● Attendance  

● FLEX/WCPSS Forms 

● Lunch orders/ passes 
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